

Sonhan Bare Road to Bahuman Bind tole

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सुगम DIVISION

सुगम SUB-DIVISION

M/S Tridhar Technocrats Pvt. L.T.D.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No. = 1713

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	4th and final bill				
NIW -	Sornham Bore Road To				
	Rahwan Blind Tola				
MIA -	M/S Tridevi Terchand				
	PVT Ltd,				
Agm No -	SBD 04 / 2024-25				
D.O.S -	20.06.24				
D.O.C -	19.06.25				
1/2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road land					
Qty = 0.36 hee vide TMB					
@ 76926.08 Rs = 27693.2					
2) P/L and fixing work					
bench mark pillars					
4 iron pillars					
Qty = 8 NO vide TMB RNO = 23					
@ 2808.53 Rs = 22468.24					
3/6) Box cutting in Road					
way side					
Qty = 25.95 m ³ vide TMB RNO = 23					
@ 104.01 Rs = 2699.23					
4 Construction of embankment with material from borrow					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) lead for 1000 M					
Qty = 388.20 m ³ vide TMB					
Qty = 125.16 m ³ P.no 23					
Qty = 513.37					
@ 260.98 RS = 133977					
@ 260.98 RS = 101312					
ii) lead for 100 M					
Qty = 1552.80 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no. 23					
Qty = 500 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no. 33					
Qty = 2053.44 m ³					
@ 188.29 RS = 386642					

5) construction of sub-					
9) grade in earthen					
shoulder					
Qty = 1582.35 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no 24					
@ 264.51 RS = 418547					
6 1/2) Earth work in					
excavation for					
four - do -					
Qty = 6216 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no. 24					
@ 43482 RS = 27237					
ii) P.V. M.S. cu					
leveling con					

Continuation
 Qty = 11.386 m³ vide TMB
 P.no 24
 @ 7286.51 RS = 82964

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
iii) 1/v cement concrete M2 sub-str					
Qty = 58.92 m ³ vide Tmb					
Qty = 1.728 P.M. 25					
Qty = 60.64 @ 8354.83 Rs =					506971 492341
iv) P.v and laying MP-3 Pipe R.C.C					
Qty = 30M vide Tmb P.M.					
Qty = 60.65 m ³ 25					
@ 3359.50 Rs =					100785
7/p) C.R.S.B with work graded material					

Qty = 560.40 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 25					
@ 3458.41 Rs =					1938022
8/ii) Cont. of W.B.M					
W-III					
Qty = 194.57 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 25					
@ 522.96 Rs =					1012340
9/15) for c.c. pavement in C.R.S.B					
Qty = 36.59 m ³ vide TMB P.M. 25					
@ 3458.41 Rs =					1265432

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) contd. of W.B.M b-III					
Qty = 95.2 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no-25					
@ 5202.96 Rs					511347
11) continuation of 546 sq and portion should					
Qty = 542.75 m ³ vide TMB					
P.no-26					
@ 264.51 Rs					143562
12) P.V. and applying					
Prime coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 2475 m ² vide TMB					
P.no-26					
Qty = 119.48 m ² vide TMB					
Qty = 2594.48 m ² vide TMB					
Qty = 2594.44 m ²					
@ 57.02 Rs					150590
13) P.V. and applying					
Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 2475 m ² vide TMB					
P.no-26					
Qty = 119.48 m ² vide TMB					
P.no-29					
Qty = 2594.48 m ²					
Qty = 2594.44 m ²					
@ 19.91 Rs					516552

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and night 4000					
Qty = 5 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 12993.98 Rs = 6496					649700
18) providing and fixing					
1/20 KM Stone					
Qty = 2 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 3059.63 Rs = 611900					
19) Providing and fixing					
200mm Stone					
Qty = 4 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 848.77 Rs = 339500					
20) Providing and fixing					
200mm reflected					
600mm circular &					
traverse					
Qty = 6 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 5131 Rs = 3078600					
20 ii) P/R and fixing					
200mm reflected					
900mm octagonal					
Qty = 2 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 1297883 = 2595800					
iii) P/R and fixing					
200mm reflected					
600x450 mm reflecting					
Qty = 8 NO vide TMB P. No.					
@ 686483 Rs = 1373000					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) Planting of tree on road side Qty = 67 no vide TMB Pro-31 @1305.10 Rs=87442.0					
21) Painting on Road wall two coat Qty = 49.92 m ² vide TMB Pro-31 @136.93 Rs=6836.70					
22) Moulding and laying cable conduct pipe Qty = 30 M vide TMB Pro-4 @1237.73 Rs=37120.20					
23) Dismentling of concrete retaining wall Qty = 69.32 m ² vide TMB Pro-12 @321.93 Rs=22316					
24) Removing all type hume pipe Qty = 20 M vide TMB Pro-12 @263.38 Rs=5267.60					
					Rs=8709491.00
Add 15% T 18%.					(+1) 567708.00
Add L-Continuation S.F					(+1) 87095.00 (+1) 141673.00 10505967.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 154		Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
					B.F RS=10505967=	
20% below w3 for Art 21/4/93=					RS=84047742	
Local Prindus bill (-)					6065092=	
					RS=2339682=	
Rawly					11/11	
03/10/25					21/10/25	
D.E					ad	

Upto	Rate	Material	Statement
		Soil	$= 4691.9 @ 35.25 = 165389$
		M.S. B	$= 596.99 m^3$
		Metal	$= 1272.579$ 1178232m ³
		Crushed Stone	$= 70.98$
		Sand	$= 342.034 m^3$
		Prime coat (SS-1)	$= 2.20 M-T$
		Tack coat (RS-1)	$= 0.70 M-T$
		M.S. S - 90	$= 4.92 M-T$

Rank	03/10/25
	2 1/2

work has been completed

Continuation

as per specification

03/10/25
S.F.